
DATES HOLIDAYS / EVENTS
Wednesday, April 01, 2020 NEW ACADEMIC SESSION BEGINS                                                                            

Thursday, April 02, 2020 RAM NAVAMI (Holiday)

Saturday, April 04, 2020 HEALTH & HYGIENE  CLASS DECO COMPETITION VI-X                                              

Monday, April 06, 2020 MAHAVIR JAYANTI (Holiday)

Tuesday, April 07, 2020
WORLD HEALTH DAY ASSEMBLY: I-A.                       SWACHHATA + 
HEALTH,  HYGIENE & DIET FORTNIGHT      

Wednesday, April 08, 2020 RAM NAVAMI ASEMBLY: II-A

Friday, April 10, 2020 GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)

Monday, April 13, 2020

GOOD FRIDAY & EASTER ASSEMBLY: II-B                                                               
CLAY MODEL WEEK: I-II                                                  INTER HOUSE 
SPRING SEASON SPEECH COMPETITION: III                                                                                         
INTER HOUSE 'SPRING' HAIKU COMPETITION: IV                                   INTER 
HOUSE SPRING SEASON ESSAY COMPETITION: V                                                                                          
INTER HOUSE 'CASTE INEQUALITY' SPEECH COMPETITION: VI                                                             
INTER HOUSE AMBEDKAR JAYANTI ESSAY COMPETITION: VII                                                            
INTER HOUSE CIVIC RIGHTS & DUTIES ELOCUTION COMPETITION: VIII                                                 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 BAISAKHI / SPRING ASSEMBLY: PREP-B

Saturday, April 18, 2020
CLASSES III-V OFF                                                        GROUP PTM: NUR-V                                                                  
WORLD HERITAGE INTER HOUSE BOARD DECO COMPETITION:VI-XI                                                             

Monday, April 20, 2020
WORLD HERITAGE DAY ASSEMBLY: IX-A                                POTTERY  
WEEK: III-V   

Friday, April 24, 2020 EARTH DAY ASSEMBLY: III-B

Saturday, April 25, 2020
CLASSES VI-XI OFF                                                 GROUP PTM: VI-XI                                                         
INTER HOUSE SKATING COMPETITION: III-V

Monday, April 27, 2020 WORLD DANCE DAY ASSEMBLY:  PREP-B

Friday, May 01, 2020
GUJARAT DAY ASSEMBLY: IV-A                                     GUJARATI 
COMPETITIONS: I-VIII                                 MOTHER'S DAY ASM: II-A & II-B

Saturday, May 02, 2020 SUMMER VACATIONS BEGIN 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 IX-XI STUDENTS  REJOIN

Monday, June 08, 2020 NUR-VIII STUDENTS REJOIN

Thursday, June 11, 2020
WORLD RED CROSS DAY ASESMBLY: IV-B              EID-UL-FITR 
ASSEMBLY: I-B

Friday, June 12, 2020 DPS TAPI AWARDS DAY: NUR-V        

Saturday, June 13, 2020
INTER HOUSE BOYS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP: III-V INTER HOUSE BOYS 
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP: VI-X                                       INTER HOUSE 
ENVIRONMENT BOARD DECO COMPETITION: III-V 

Monday, June 15, 2020
WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY ASSEMBLY: III-B.                                                                          
DPS TAPI AWARDS DAY: VI-X 

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 FATHER'S DAY ASSEMBLY: III-A

Friday, June 19, 2020
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY ASSEMBLY: NUR-II.        WORLD MUSIC DAY 
ASSEMBLY: IV-A

Saturday, June 20, 2020
INTER HOUSE YOGA CHAMPIONSHIP: III-V                   INTER HOUSE YOGA 
CHAMPIONSHIP: VI-X 

Monday, June 22, 2020 RATH YATRA ASSEMBLY: NUR-A

Saturday, June 27, 2020
CLASSES III-V OFF                                                           GROUP PTM: NUR-V                                                         
INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP: III-X           INTER HOUSE 
VOCAL CLASSICAL MUSIC COMPETITION: VI-X

Saturday, July 04, 2020
CLASSES VI-XI STUDY LEAVE                                     INTER HOUSE KARATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP: III-V              INTER HOUSE VOCAL CLASSICAL MUSIC 
COMPETITION: VI-X

Friday, July 10, 2020 WORLD POPULATION DAY ASSEMBLY: V-B

Saturday, July 18, 2020
INTER HOUSE CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP: III-V                 INTER HOUSE CHESS 
CHAMPIONSHIP: VI-X 
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